
 

AP EXAMS and REVIEW DATES 2025 

DATES EXAMS REVIEWS 

Wed, April 30 None ●​ US Government and Politics (all day) 

Thurs, May 1 None ●​ Statistics (all day) 

Fri, May 2 None ●​ Biology (all day) 
●​ European History (all day) 
●​ Microeconomics (all day) 

Mon, May 5 7:45am Biology 
11:45am European History 
11:45am Microeconomics 

●​ Chemistry 

Tues, May 6 7:45am Chemistry 
7:45am Human Geography 
11:45am US Government and Politics 

●​ Computer Science A (all day) 
●​ English Literature and Comp(afternoon 

only) 
●​ World History(all day) 

Wed, May 7 7:45am English Literature & Comp 
11:45am Computer Science A 

 

Thurs, May 8 7:45am Statistics 
11:45am World History 

●​ Calculus BC (all day) 
●​ US History (all day) 
●​ Macroeconomics (afternoon only) 

Fri, May 9 7:45am US History 
11:45am Macroeconomics 

●​ Calculus AB (all day) 

Mon, May 12 7:45am Calculus AB 
7:45am Calculus BC 
 

●​ Precalculus (all day) 
●​ Environmental Science (all day) 
●​ French (all day) 

Tues, May 13 7:30am French 
7:45am Precalculus 
11:45am Environmental Science 

●​ Physics C: Mechanics(afternoon only) 

Wed, May 14 7:45am English Language and Comp 
11:45am Physics C: Mechanics 

●​ Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism 
(morning only) 

●​ Computer Science Principles (all day) 

Thurs, May 15 7:30am Spanish 
11:45am Computer Science 
Principles 
11:45am: Physics C: Electricity and 
Magnetism 

●​ Physics 1 
●​ Psychology 

Fri, May 16 7:45am Physics 1 
11:45am Psychology 

 

 
 

 



 
 

AP EXAMS LATE TESTING AND MAKEUPS 

DATES EXAMS 

Mon, May 19 7:45am European History 
7:45am World History 
 
11:45am English Literature and Composition 
11:45am Human Geography 

Tues, May 20 7:45am US Government and Politics 
 
11:45am US History 

Wed, May 21 7:45am Computer Science A 
7:45am Microeconomics 
7:45am Statistics 
 
11:45am Biology 
11:45am Chemistry 
11:45am French 
11:45am Microeconomics 

Thurs, May 22 7:45am English Language and Comp 
7:45am Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism 
7:45am Precalculus 
 
11:45am Calculus AB 
11:45am Calculus BC 
11:45am Physics C: Mechanics 

Fri, May 23 7:45am Environmental Science 
7:45am Physics 1 
7:45am Spanish 
 
11:45am Computer Science Principles 
11:45am Psychology 

 


